Mélisande Nussbaum,
LL.M.

Counsel

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva 1/ Switzerland

T +4122 707 8000

T +4122707 8163

F +4122 707 8001
melisande.nussbaum@swlegal.ch

Languages
French, English, German

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Mélisande Nussbaum is Counsel in our Real Estate and Construction Group.

Expertise

— Real Estate Law

— Real Estate Industry
— Construction

— Hotels and Leisure

Career
2025
2019
2016
2014

Education
2021
2016
2014

2014
2012
201

Counsel at Schellenberg Wittmer

Senior Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
Trainee Lawyer at Schellenberg Wittmer

Postgraduate Master's Degree in Real Estate, |[EI-RICS Geneva
Bar Admission in Switzerland

Certificate of Advanced Studies in Legal Professions,
University of Geneva

Master of Law, University of Geneva

LL.M., King's College London

Bachelor of Law, University of Geneva

Additional Professional Activities
— Member of the Geneva Bar Association



