



Mélisande Nussbaum, LL.M.

Counsel

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law
15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva 1 / Switzerland
T +41 22 707 8000
T +41 22 707 8163
F +41 22 707 8001
melisande.nussbaum@swlegal.ch

Languages

French, English, German

Mélisande Nussbaum is Counsel in our Real Estate and Construction Group.

Expertise

- Real Estate Law
- Real Estate Industry
- Construction
- Hotels and Leisure

Career	
2025	Counsel at Schellenberg Wittmer
2019	Senior Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2016	Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer
2014	Trainee Lawyer at Schellenberg Wittmer
Education	
2021	Postgraduate Master's Degree in Real Estate, IEI-RICS Geneva
2016	Bar Admission in Switzerland
2014	Certificate of Advanced Studies in Legal Professions,
	University of Geneva
2014	Master of Law, University of Geneva
2012	LL.M., King's College London
2011	Bachelor of Law, University of Geneva

Additional Professional Activities

– Member of the Geneva Bar Association